Hinge system for
swing doors
P
   |
1
w
w

E
M
Order Codes
JA
M
B
  K
IT
PU LL SO LUTI O N - O PE N I N G U P TO 180°
Kit Code Finishes Sizes
F.0511.01.01 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 700 x 2100 mm
F.0511.01.02 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 700 x 2400 mm
F.0511.01.04 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 800 x 2100 mm
F.0511.01.05 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 800 x 2400 mm
F.0511.01.07 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 900 x 2100 mm
F.0511.01.08 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 900 x 2400 mm
F.0511.01.09 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 1000 x 3000 mm
F.0511.01.10 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 H = 3000 mm — Without Crosspiece
JA
M
B
  K
IT
PU S H SO LUTI O N - O PE N I N G U P TO 90°
Kit Code Finishes Sizes
F.0512.01.01 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 700 x 2100 mm
F.0512.01.02 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 700 x 2400 mm
F.0512.01.04 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 800 x 2100 mm
F.0512.01.05 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 800 x 2400 mm
F.0512.01.07 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 900 x 2100 mm
F.0512.01.08 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 900 x 2400 mm
F.0512.01.09 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 1000 x 3000 mm
F.0512.01.10 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 H = 3000 mm — Without Crosspiece
K
IT
  C
O

C.0490.01.02 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 Cover for lock with Patented Key
C.0490.01.03 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 Cover with European profile cylinder hole
Order Codes
K
IT
  P
IV
O
T
FO R ALU M I N I U M FR AM E
WITH MAG N ETI C L ATC H S ET TI N G - WITH O UT LO C K
Kit Code Finishes Sizes
K.0491.01.01 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 700 x 2100 mm
K.0491.01.02 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 700 x 2400 mm
K.0491.01.04 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 800 x 2100 mm
K.0491.01.05 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 800 x 2400 mm
K.0491.01.07 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 900 x 2100 mm
K.0491.01.08 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 900 x 2400 mm
K.0491.01.09 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 1000 x 3000 mm
K
IT
  P
IV
O
T
FO R ALU M I N I U M FR AM E
CO M PATI B LE WITH AG B HAR DWAR E
Kit Code Finishes Sizes
K.0491.02.01 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 700 x 2100 mm
K.0491.02.02 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 700 x 2400 mm
K.0491.02.04 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 800 x 2100 mm
K.0491.02.05 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 800 x 2400 mm
K.0491.02.07 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 900 x 2100 mm
K.0491.02.08 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 900 x 2400 mm
K.0491.02.09 .00  |  .02  |  .15  |  .28  |  .30  |  . 39 1000 x 3000 mm
K
IT
  P
IV
O
T FO R WO O D E N D O O R
H I N G ES O N LY
Kit Code Finishes Sizes
K.0492.04.00 .14 —
F
IN
IS
H